Our 2025-26 fee sheet

With effect from 1st April 2025

CUD the modern nursery

Fees: Cub Wetherby (per month)

	30hrs funding (stretched)	Using TFC	15hrs funding (stretched)	Using TFC	Full price
2 days	£237.57	£190.06	£432.68	£346.14	£680.00
3 days	£525.60	£420.48	£772.68	£618.14	£1,020.00
4 days	£865.60	£692.48	£1,112.68	£890.14	£1,360.00
5 days	£1,109.74	£887.79	£1,319.77	£1,055.82	£1,530.00

Additional charges				
Additional charge for funded hours (covering food, consumables and activities)	£2.60 ph (included in the funded figures above)			
Full day (adhoc)	£80.00			
Registration fee	£150.00			
Deposit	Equivalent of two weeks			
10% discount on full time places and siblings.				



What is Tax Free Childcare (TFC)?

Tax Free Childcare is a Government scheme. You can get up to £500 every 3 months (up to £2,000 a year) for each of your children to help with the costs of childcare.

Once you set-up your online account, you will receive £2 for every £8 you pay in, which is then transferred to Cub to cover your bill.

To find out more scan the QR code.